
 

MOUNT CARMEL SCHOOL 
       TENTATIVE YEARLY PLANNER [2024 – 2025] 

PRIMARY SECTION (STD I-STD IV) 
 

Parent’s orientation (STD I TO IV) 12th June, 2024 Wednesday 

School re-opens  13th June            Thursday 

Bakri Eid 17th June Monday 

Mount Carmel School Feast (Celebration) 15thJuly Monday 

Mount Carmel Feast (Institution Day) 16thJuly Tuesday 

Muharram 17th July Wednesday 

Manager’s Day 19th July Friday 

1st Unit Test  2nd August to 9th August 

Independence Day 15th August Thursday 

Pateti (Parsi New Year) 15th August Thursday 

Raksha Bandhan 19th August Monday 

Open House 24th August Saturday 

Gopal Kala 27th August Tuesday 

Teacher’s Day 5th September Thursday 

Ganesh Chaturthi 7th September Saturday 

Feast of the Nativity of Mother Mary 8th September Sunday 

Eid-E-Milad 16th September Monday 

Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti 2nd October Wednesday 

Dussehra 12th October Saturday 

1st Semester Exam  10th October to 26th October 

Diwali vacation 28th October to 10th November 

School re-opens  11th November Monday 

Children's Day 14thNovember Thursday 

Guru Nanak Jayanti 15th November Friday 

Open House 16th November Saturday 

Annual Day December 

Christmas Celebration 21st December Saturday 

Christmas vacation 23rd December to 1st January 2025 

School re-opens 2nd January, 2025 Thursday 

2nd Unit Test  6th January to 11th January 

Open House 25th January Saturday 

Republic day 26th January Sunday 

Shivaji Jayanti  19th February Wednesday 

Mahashivratri 26th February Wednesday 



Holi 14th March Friday 

2nd Semester Exam 24th March to 11th April 

Gudi Padwa 30th March Sunday 

Ramzan Eid (Eid-ul-Fitar) 31st March Monday 

Ram Navami 6th April Sunday 

Mahavir Jayanthi 10th April Thursday 

Principal's Day  12th April Saturday  

Ambedkar Jayanti 14th April Monday 

Maundy Thursday 17th April Thursday 

Good Friday 18th April Friday 

Easter  20th April Sunday 

Open House Last week of April 

Re exams 21st to 23rd April 

Maharashtra Day 1st May Thursday 

Summer vacation 2nd May to 12th June 

Maharashtra Day 1st May Thursday 

Summer vacation 2nd May to 7th June 

School re-opens (A. Y. 2025-26) 10th June 2025 Tuesday 

 

 

                   

          Fr Nelson Cardoza 

          Principal  
 


